
Need A Pickleball Partner?

Name Email Phone # Level Singles or Doubles

Mira Nasarenko mirawalter39@gmail.com 818-912-6142 3.5 Both

Susanne Henning shenning@ucla.edu 818-321-7876 Int Both

Larissa Gutkin l_gutkin99@yahoo.com 818-219-5305 Adv Both

Jocelyn Topolski jocelynt7312@gmail.com 310-403-9659 3/3.5 Both

Carol Novak enjoy3779@yahoo.com 805-368-8636 3.5/4 Both

Deborah Kolb Pictures@DeborahKolb.net 818-999-9891 3 Both

Hannah Arabi 1hannah.arabi@gmail.com 818-397-8646 Adv Both

Scott Zicklin languagesforfree@yahoo.com 818-564-9258 3.5 Both

Emerson Entin emersonentin27@gmail.com 818-963-0091 4 Both

Noah Beery nbeerygrace@me.com 310-993-3160 int. Both

Maya Kosovalic maya.kos@me.com 305-890-9104 3/3.5 Both

Erin Serletic serletic@mac.com 917-689-6144 int. Both

Mona Okojie mona@nehita.com 818-251-0685 1 Both

Giselle Don Gwuddon@aol.com 818-321-5961 3 Doubles
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